
03 01 99  Coconino County Regional Accommodation SD
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

86,123.39$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

86,123.39$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

86,123.39$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

86,123.39$

628,341.11$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

628,341.11$
$
$

03 02 01  Flagstaff Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,036,115.81$

596,497.17$
0.00$

596,497.17$
2,632,612.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,036,115.81$

596,497.17$
0.00

596,497.17
2,632,612.98$

14,377,183.67$

4,176,912.41$
0.00$

4,176,912.41$
18,554,096.08$

$
$

03 02 02  Williams Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

101,454.33$

22,960.54$
0.00$

22,960.54$
124,414.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

101,454.33$

22,960.54$
0.00

22,960.54
124,414.87$

710,423.87$

160,778.90$
0.00$

160,778.90$
871,202.77$

$
$
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03 02 04  Grand Canyon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

145,746.08$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

145,746.08$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

145,746.08$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

145,746.08$

850,097.98$

203.35$
0.00$

203.35$
850,301.33$

$
$

03 02 06  Fredonia-Moccasin Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

157,071.63$

996.66$
0.00$

996.66$
158,068.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

157,071.63$

996.66$
0.00

996.66
158,068.29$

924,031.13$

6,979.01$
0.00$

6,979.01$
931,010.14$

$
$

03 02 08  Page Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

869,073.09$

13,488.56$
0.00$

13,488.56$
882,561.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

869,073.09$

13,488.56$
0.00

13,488.56
882,561.65$

6,087,565.29$

94,452.32$
0.00$

94,452.32$
6,182,017.61$

$
$
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03 02 15  Tuba City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

935,175.81$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

935,175.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(9,351.75)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(9,351.75)$

925,824.06$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

925,824.06$

6,434,797.53$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

6,434,797.53$
$
$

03 03 05  Chevelon Butte School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

9,995.30$
0.00$

9,995.30$
9,995.30$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

9,995.30$
0.00

9,995.30
9,995.30$

0.00$

69,991.08$
0.00$

69,991.08$
69,991.08$

$
$

03 03 10  Maine Consolidated School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

39,018.69$

13,868.62$
0.00$

13,868.62$
52,887.31$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

39,018.69$

13,868.62$
0.00

13,868.62
52,887.31$

237,950.08$

97,113.65$
0.00$

97,113.65$
335,063.73$

$
$
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03 08 01  Coconino Association for Vocation Industry and Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

598,721.94$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

598,721.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

598,721.94$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

598,721.94$

1,333,532.98$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,333,532.98$
$
$

Coconino County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,968,500.77$

657,806.85$
0.00$

657,806.85$
5,626,307.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(9,351.75)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(9,351.75)$

4,959,149.02$

657,806.85$
0.00

657,806.85
5,616,955.87$

31,583,923.64$

4,606,430.72$
0.00$

4,606,430.72$
36,190,354.36$

$
$
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